
AN INTRODUCTION TO
WORD PROCESSING

CAERPH I L L Y  ADU L T  L EARN I NG    

CAERPH I L L Y  L I B RARY  S ERV I C E

A  F REE  2  HOUR  S E S S I ON  FOR  ANYONE  NEW

TO  WORD  PROCES S I NG  OR  WOULD  L I K E  A

RE FRE SHER .

Pop  in  to  the  l ibrary  or  call  

01495  233293  or  email

ROBERD4@caerphil ly .gov .uk  to  f ind  out  more

or  book  your  place .

FREE

Abercarn Library - Monday 2nd March, 2pm - 4pm
Bedwas Library - Monday 16th March, 2pm - 4pm

Deri Library - Monday 23rd March, 2pm - 4pm
Caerphilly Library - Wednesday 25th March, 2pm - 4pm
Ystrad Mynach Library - Monday 20th April, 2pm - 4pm

Abertridwr Library - Monday 27th April, 2pm - 4pm
Newbridge Library - Monday 4th May, 2pm - 4pm
Nelson Library - Wednesday 6th May, 2pm - 4pm

Oakdale Library - Wednesday 13th May, 2pm - 4pm
Blackwood Library - Wednesday 14th May, 2pm -4pm

Risca Library - Wednesday 21st May, 2pm - 4pm
Llanbradach Library - Friday 22nd May, 2pm - 4pm
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DYSGU  I  OEDOL I ON  CAER F F I L I

GWASANAE TH  L L Y FRGE L LOEDD  CAER F F I L I

S E S IWN  2  AWR  AM  DD IM  I  UNRHYW  UN  S Y ' N

NEWYDD  I  BROSE SU  GE I R I AU  NEU  A  HOF FA I

F YND  I S E S IWN  D IWEDDARU .

Galwch  heibio  i 'r  l lyfrgell  neu  f fonio  01495

233293  neu  e-bostio  ROBERD4@caerff i l i .gov .uk

i  ddarganfod  rhagor  neu  i  archebu ’ch  l le .

AM DDIM

Llyfrgell Abercarn  - Dydd Llun 2 Mawrth, 2pm - 4pm
Llyfrgell Bedwas  - Dydd Llun 16 Mawrth, 2pm - 4pm

Llyfrgell Deri  - Dydd Llun 23 Mawrth, 2pm - 4pm
Llyfrgell Caerffili  - Dydd Mercher 25 Mawrth, 2pm - 4pm
Llyfrgell Ystrad Mynach  - Dydd Llun 20 Ebrill, 2pm - 4pm

Llyfrgell Abertridwr  - Dydd Llun 27 Ebrill, 2pm - 4pm
Llyfrgell Trecelyn - Dydd Llun 4 Mai, 2pm - 4pm

Llyfrgell Nelson  - Dydd Mercher 6 Mai, 2pm - 4pm
Llyfrgell Oakdale  - Dydd Mercher 13 Mai, 2pm - 4pm

Llyfrgell Coed Duon  - Dydd Mercher 14 Mai, 2pm -4pm
Llyfrgell Rhisga  - Dydd Mercher 21 Mai, 2pm - 4pm

Llyfrgell Llanbradach  - Dydd Gwener 22 Mai, 2pm - 4pm
 


